

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **JAI HARDWARE**
GUNDAPALI

No : 337 Dated : 10/06/2025
Lr No : Lr Date : 10-06-2025
Transport : NIL
No of DAG : 5

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GELWA 3.0 4ft	1	101.20	KG	78.00	7,893.60
2	GELWA 3.0 2ft	2	74.40	KG	78.00	5,803.20
3	TREE GUARD 3FT	2	15.00	BDL	110.00	1,650.00
4	TREE GUARD 4FT	2	19.58	BDL	110.00	2,153.80

NET BALANCE: 75,400.00

RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY ONLY